University of Washington – Contact List 2007

The following is a list of contact information for personnel in your program.  Please verify that the contact information listed is correct, and add any new contact information.  Please be sure that "track changes" is on before making any changes.
Harvey Checkoway

Program Director

University of Washington

Department of Environmental and Occupational Health Sciences

Box 357234

Seattle, WA 98195-7234

Phone: 206-543-2052

Fax: 206-685-3990

checko@u.washington.edu

Tram Tran

Program Administrator

University of Washington

Box 357234

Seattle, WA 98195-7234

Phone: 206-685-1991

Fax: 206-685-3990

tvtran@u.washington.edu

Chetana Acharya

University of Washington

Department of Environmental and Occupational Health Sciences

4225 Roosevelt Way NE, Suite 100

Seattle, WA 98105

Phone: 206-616-2643

Fax: 206-685-4696

cacharya@u.washington.edu

Theodor K. Bammler

University of Washington

Department of Environmental and Occupational Health Sciences

4225 Roosevelt Way NE, # 100

Seattle, WA 98105-6099

Phone: (206) 543 8458

Fax: (206) 685 4696

tbammler@u.washington.edu

Thomas Burbacher

University of Washington

Center on Human Development and Disability

Box 357234

Seattle, WA 98195

Phone: 206-685-7674

Fax: 206-685-4696

tmb@u.washington.edu

Lucio G. Costa

University of Washington

Department of Environmental and Occupational Health Sciences

4225 Roosevelt Way NE, Suite 100

Seattle, WA 98105

Phone: 206-543-2831

Fax: 206-685-4696

lgcosta@u.washington.edu

Dr. David L. Eaton

University of Washington

School of Public Health & Community Medicine

Department of Environmental and Occupational Health Sciences

4225 Roosevelt Way NE #100, Box 354695

Seattle, WA 98105-6099

Phone: 206-685-3785

Fax: 206-685-4696

deaton@u.washington.edu

Federico M. Farin

University of Washington

Box 354695

Seattle, WA 98105

Phone: 206-685-7285

Fax: 206-685-4696

freddy@u.washington.edu

Clement E. Furlong

University of Washington

Department of Medicine and Genome Sciences

Division of Medical Genetics

Seattle, WA 98195

Phone: (206) 543-1193

Fax: (206) 543-0754

clem@u.washington.edu

Evan P. Gallagher

University of Washington

Box 354695

Seattle, WA 98105

Phone: (206) 616-4739

Fax: (206) 685-4696

evang3@u.washington.edu

William Stafford Noble

University of Washington

Health Sciences Center, Box 357730

1705 NE Pacific Street

Seattle, WA 98195

Phone: (206) 543-8930

Fax: (206) 685-7301

Stuart E. Strand

University of Washington

Box 352100

Seattle, WA 98195

Phone: 206-543-5350

Fax: 206-543-3254

sstrand@u.washington.edu

James S. Woods

University of Washington

4225 Roosevelt Way NE #100

Seattle, WA 98105-6099

Phone: 206-685-3443

Fax: 206-685-4696

jwoods@u.washington.edu

